
 
 
 
 

Vienna, 11 January 2013 
 

Financial Calendar 2013 
 
Event Date 
Full-year Preliminary Results 2012 28 February 2013 
Annual Financial Report 2012 29 March 2013 
Results for the first quarter of 2013 29 April 2013 
Annual General Meeting in Vienna 16 May 2013 
Ex-Dividend Day 22 May 2013 
Dividend Payment Day *) 24 May 2013 
Dividend Payment Day - Participation Capital *) 3 June 2013 
Results for the first half year of 2013 30 July 2013 
Results for the first three quarters of 2013 30 October 2013 

 
*) Proposal to the annual general meeting 2013. 

 

 

For more information, please contact: 

Erste Group, Investor Relations, Graben 21, 1010 Vienna, Austria, Fax: +43 (0) 5 0100 9 13112 

E-mail: investor.relations@erstegroup.com  

Internet: http://www.erstegroup.com/investorrelations http://twitter.com/ErsteGroupIR 
http://slideshare.net/Erste_Group 

 

Thomas Sommerauer  Tel. +43 (0)5 0100 Ext. 17326,  E-Mail: thomas.sommerauer@erstegroup.com 

Peter Makray  Tel. +43 (0)5 0100 Ext. 16878,  E-Mail: peter.makray@erstegroup.com 

Michael Oplustil  Tel. +43 (0)5 0100 Ext. 17764,  E-Mail: michael.oplustil@erstegroup.com 

Simone Pilz Tel. +43 (0)5 0100 Ext. 13036,  E-Mail: simone.pilz@erstegroup.com 

Gerald Krames Tel. +43 (0)5 0100 Ext. 12751,  E-Mail: gerald.krames@erstegroup.com 

 


